Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eve Jackson - (970860) - Dearne Valley SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:53.79
1:55.58
1:59.11
2:01.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:53.79
1:55.58
1:59.11

2:01.69

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

164
157
143
134

WA Pts

164
157
143
134

Round

Round

Date

05/10/14
24/11113
06/10/13
08/12/12

Date

05/10/14
24111113
06/10/13
08/12/12

Meet
DMASA Individual Championships
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet
Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Championship

Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet

Meet
DMASA Individual Championships
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet
Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Championship

Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet

Venue
Adwick
Beverley
Doncaster

Barnsley

Venue
Adwick
Beverley
Doncaster

Barnsley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 3

Club Swam Under Level

Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



