Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eve Jackson - (970860) - Dearne Valley SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:53.79	164		05/10/14	DMASA Individual Championships	Adwick	Dearne Vall	4
1:55.58	157		24/11/13	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet	Beverley	Dearne Vall	3
1:59.11	143		06/10/13	Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Championship	Doncaster	Dearne Vall	4
2:01.69	134	Н	08/12/12	Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet	Barnsley	Dearne Vall	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:53.79	164		05/10/14	DMASA Individual Championships	Adwick	Dearne Vall	4
1:55.58	157		24/11/13	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet	Beverley	Dearne Vall	3
1:59.11	143		06/10/13	Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Championship	Doncaster	Dearne Vall	4
2:01.69	134	Н	08/12/12	Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet	Barnsley	Dearne Vall	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS